物流行业解决方案
L O G I S T I C S  I N D U S T R Y
S O L U T I O N S
2021年6月第二期
The second Edition in June.2021
合作案例
Established in 2011,HCFA is an enterprise, focusing on the R&D, manufacturing, sales and application integration of industrial automation products, and committed
to providing core components and system integration solutions for smart factories.

SV-X2E Series Servo Drive
More economical X2-seires pulse control solution
型号说明 Model identification
SV-X2E A ‒ 075 ‒ A ‒ A   2 ‒ 00 000
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
产品系列
电压规格 控制电类型
③
⑤
⑦ ⑧
①
④
⑥
产品类型
AC220V A 交流控制电
硬件可选规格 软件自定义标识
00 无
00 N/A
A 标准通用型
N CANopen总线型
产品功率
005 50W
010 100W
020 200W
040 400W
075 750W
100 1000W
150 1500W
200 2000W
250 2500W
②
Series name
Voltage specifications
Max input pulse frequency
Input pulse form
P
ulse type
Input pulse type Differential input; open-collector
General input: Up to 500KHz, pulse width larger than 1us
High-speed input: Up to 4MHz, pulse width larger than 125ns
Pulse+ direction, A-Phase + B-Phase, CW+CCW
Open-collector input: Up to 200Kpps, pulse width larger than 2.5us
Hardware spec Software customization mark
Control power type
A AC power
Product type Power
A Standard type
N CANopen bus type
50W ~ 750W Single-phase 220V 1.0 kw ~ 2.5 kw Three-phase 220V
额定功率
50W~750W  单相220V 1.0KW~2.5KW  三相220V
最大指令脉冲频率
普通差动脉冲输入：频率不超过500KHz，脉宽不少于1us
高速差动脉冲输入：频率不超过4MHz,脉宽不少于125ns
集电极开路：最大200Kpps，脉宽不能低于2.5us
差动输入/集电极开路
脉冲+方向、直角相位差（A相+B相）、CW+CCW脉冲
输入脉冲信号形态
输入脉冲信号方式
11 12
脉
冲
类
型
SV-X6FR full-function type SV-X6ER standard type
Rated power
产品版本
Product version
13 14
SV-X2/X6 系列电机
小型轻量化 高速大转矩
平顺高精度 IP67防护等级